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1| 5/1 |eommnz (nglfggfﬁiﬁaﬁleﬁg ) 10,689 10, 689

2 | 5/1 | =m# [AEEEEGES( 2 HRHD) 878 -11,567

3 |5/15| #=B# |i PadfE RN 4HFIH) 2,431 -13,998

4 |5/25| #mr |HEA ¥ —3%> b B4 AFIAS) 3,385 -17,383

5/29 1/ 4 BoBs T 2 280, 000 262, 617

5 | 6/1 [memns [FEEA( A51E FEEHE L) 31,183 231,434

6 [ 6/1 | #w |HEEEHETEE(4HFIHD) 2,219 229,215

7| 6/1 | wEw |HEArEEERE ( 4H RIS 3,679 225,536

8 | 6/11 |wommmass | EEE, 7,028 218,508

9 | 6/24 |wopmmas | FEEA 7,355| 211,153

10 | 7/2 |wekmiase | EEELL 1,728 209,425
7/16 2/ 4 B s 1 Eh 420, 000 629, 425

11 | 8/28 |k Aze [FEE( L 10,044 619, 381
12 | 9/25 | @Az [FEE(L 5,508 613,873
13 | 10/8 |eopmmnz | EEE Y 11,859 602,014
10/16 3/ 4 B T Eh 420, 000 1,022,014

14 | 10/28 | wemms e | FEEE A, 39,107| 982,907
15 |10/28|eexminze | & g g HEEE ( 5H 5) 3,877 979,030
16 | 10/28| ek Az | g g R HEE ( 6 4 43) 3,877 975,153
17 | 10/28|eexminze | & g g HEEE ( 7TH 5) 3,877| 971,276
18 |10/28|eexminze | & g g HEEE ( 8H 57) 3,877 967,399
19 | 10/28|eexminze | & g g TR ( 9H 59) 3,877| 963,522
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20 | 10/28 | vkt At | 5 E TR AE TR 10H 43) 3,877| 959, 645
21 | 10/28| @k at | B AR HT RS SR ( 48 47) 3,670| 955,975
22 |10/28| wrieaze | B AR HT RS H0R( 6 7 43) 3,670 952,305
23 | 10/28] @k at | B AR HT RS SR TH 4 3,670| 948,635
24 | 10/28|wrr At | H ASRE FEpT s Bk ( 8 A ) 3,670 944,965
25 | 10/28[wermias | HAREF Al ( 95 43) 3,670| 941,295
26 |10/28( #ms |1 Padfl AN 5HFIH ) 2,431 938,864
27 |10/28( #ms# |1 Padfl AN 6 A FIH ) 2,431 936, 433
28 |10/28( #ms# |1 Padfl AN 7THFIH ) 2,194 934,239
29 | 10/28| s 2?4V§7"*‘7 b B (SRR 3,385| 930,854
30 |10/28| s 2\;%4‘/5“‘*‘7 b B ( 6 A FIH 3,385 927, 469
31 [10/28] s 2\;%4‘/5“‘*‘7 b B (TR 3,385 924,084
32 |10/28| s 5;%4‘/5““*‘7 b B ( 8 AR 3,385 920,699
33 |10/28] wmsn E)%4/5“‘Z/ b B C 9OR R 3,412 917, 287
34 [10/28| #m# |HEHEIFES ( 5AFIHY) 3,654 913,633
35 |10/28| wm |HERFEREE ( 6 A FIHISY) 3,655 909, 978
36 [10/28| iz |HEATEEEEEHE ( 8 HFIHSY) 1,166 908,812
37 |10/28| wms |HEHFEEEEHE ( 9OAFIMA D) 4,091| 904,721
38 |10/28| #ms# |HEEEREH( 6 AR ) 722| 903,999
39 |10/28| #ms# |HEEEREHE( THRM D) 700| 903,299
40 |10/28| #=m# | A TEEEFHEHE( SAFIHS) 718| 902,581
41 |10/28| #=m# | ATEEHEFEHE( IAFIHS) 679| 901,902
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42 | 11/6 |wemsase | EEEL 5,133 896, 769
43 | 11/16| wemate | LR (A5 X FHEETp) 1,072| 895,697
44 | 11/30| wesmase | EEELL 15,120| 880,577
45 | 12/1 okt | i Eng R SR 11LA 49) 3,877| 876,700
46 | 12/1 [wemias | H AR GBIl Hek ( 57 97) 3,670 873,030
47 | 12/1 |mrmease | B AR S FTRE SR 104 4)) 3,670 869, 360
48 [ 12/1| wm# |HEEEEEHE( 10HFIHD) 748| 868,612
49 [ 12/1 | wmr | #EarEEEEERHE ( 10AFIHE ) 4,093| 864,519
50 | 12/1| e ﬁﬁf‘/&’“*‘yk Fh (1077 3,412| 861,107
51 | 12/1 |weri At |Fioe HrREReRr ( 5H %) 3,093 858,014
52 | 12/3 |manrses | ik ( FRTAE1L/16~18  HUR) 23,890| 834,124
53 [12/22 | wmm as | LR 4,860( 829, 264

1/15 4/ 4> B TE Eh E 420, 000 1,249, 264
54 | 2/25 | gty | EEEL 53,600]|1, 195, 664
55 | 3/24 | wmr |AEEEEEEH( SHRIHD) 705(1, 194, 959
56 | 3/24 | wmn |AEEEEELH( 1LAFIHS) 692|1, 194, 267
57 | 3/24 | wm# |AEEEEELH( 12AFIHS) 683|1, 193, 584
58 | 3/24 | wmsn | B =EEEEEHe( LR D) 744|1, 192, 840
59 | 3/24 | wmn | B EEEEEHe( 2H D) 709|1, 192, 131
60 [ 3/24 | #m# |HEardEaEEHe ( TLAFIMH ) 4,101(1, 188, 030
61 | 3/24 | #m#% |HEFEIIES( 123 FH5) 4,093(1, 183, 937
62 | 3/24 | wmr |HERFEREHE( LAFIHS) 4,091|1, 179, 846
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63 | 3/24 | wmsn [HEArEEETEe ( 2H RIS 4,094(1, 175, 752
64 | 3/24 | wrsn %g){‘/&**" bR (1L A] 3,412|1, 172, 340
65 | 3/24 | wesn %g){‘/&**" b FRe (127 A 3,412|1, 168, 928
66 | 3/24 | wmsn 2;%4‘/5“‘*" b B (LA 3,412|1, 165, 516
67 | 3/24 | wrsn 2;%4‘/5““*‘7 b B (2 A 3,412|1, 162, 104
68 | 3/24 |kt | m EnFT DR 128 43) 3,877|1, 158, 227
69 | 3/24 |@rmiAs | kNG 1H ) 3,877|1, 154, 350
70 | 3/24 | e = k0T R EESORF ( 28 23) 3,877(1, 150, 473
71 | 3/24 [smins | B AR F HRESSR ( 11H ) 3,670|1, 146, 803
72 | 3/24 [smens | B AR E HRESSR ( 128 5)) 3,670|1, 143, 133
73 | 3/24 |@rmias | B AR FREESR (1Y) 3,670|1, 139, 463
74 | 3/24 |@rmias | B AR FREESTR( 24 4y) 3,670|1, 135, 793
75 | 3/26 |k [E BT RARE SR ( 3H 4)) 3,877(1,131,916
76 | 3/31 |worriat | HASREFE R RARESCRE ( 31 43) 3,670[1, 128, 246
77| 3/31 |mEwrscs (fic#y ( HR84E3/30~31  HUA) 17,7761, 110, 470

= 7t 1,540, 000| 429, 530(1, 110, 470
1AEHRE 20HEE SLBLRE 4EFMEETHE S2EE 6EMNERE 7EHEBAE SEHME 9FHE 10AHE
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